
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Chris Goldsmith 1 20/6:03.780 17.563 18.189 17.732 17.914 18.051

2 Luca Pollizi 4 20/6:07.664 17.898 18.383 17.964 18.062 18.149

3 Kevin Aslett 3 20/6:11.023 18.123 18.551 18.238 18.306 18.370

4 Shane Angelinovich 2 20/6:13.646 17.808 18.682 18.041 18.192 18.333

5 David Hodgins 7 20/6:15.946 18.003 18.797 18.256 18.452 18.614

6 Les Ralston 5 20/6:17.980 17.902 18.899 18.108 18.253 18.348

7 Josh Garton 8 19/6:03.691 17.899 19.142 18.205 18.526 18.874

8 Jon Le 6 7/4:40.427 19.502 40.061 20.761

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Chris Goldsmith 20/6:03.780 (5)

2 Luca Pollizi 20/6:07.664 (5)

3 Kevin Aslett 20/6:11.023 (5)

4 Shane Angelinovich 20/6:13.646 (5)

5 David Hodgins 20/6:15.946 (5)

6 Les Ralston 20/6:17.980 (5)

7 Josh Garton 19/6:03.691 (5)

8 Jon Le 7/4:40.427 (5)

9 Rodman Richards N/A

9 Max Hill N/A
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Round Q5  Race 4 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (Heat 1/2)



Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Name Goldsmith Angelinovic

h
Aslett Pollizi Ralston Le Hodgins Garton

Lap 1 5/18.705
20/6:14.100

3/18.204
20/6:04.080

6/18.936
20/6:18.720

1/18.116
20/6:02.320

8/19.764
19/6:15.516

7/19.502
19/6:10.538

2/18.147
20/6:02.940

4/18.323
20/6:06.460

Lap 2 5/18.491
20/6:11.960

1/18.084
20/6:02.880

6/18.975
19/6:00.155

2/18.235
20/6:03.510

8/25.805
16/6:04.552

7/22.833
18/6:21.015

3/18.379
20/6:05.260

4/18.758
20/6:10.810

Lap 3 4/18.634
20/6:12.200

6/21.327
19/6:04.895

5/18.599
20/6:16.733

1/18.078
20/6:02.860

8/18.523
17/6:03.188

7/19.718
18/6:12.318

3/19.267
20/6:11.953

2/17.899
20/6:06.533

Lap 4 2/18.336
20/6:10.830

6/18.823
19/6:03.081

5/18.697
20/6:16.035

1/18.423
20/6:04.260

7/18.652
18/6:12.348

8/22.678
17/6:00.107

4/19.261
20/6:15.270

3/19.850
20/6:14.150

Lap 5 2/17.677
20/6:07.372

6/18.093
20/6:18.124

4/18.374
20/6:14.324

1/17.946
20/6:03.192

7/18.076
18/6:02.952

8/21.014
18/6:20.682

5/18.866
20/6:15.680

3/18.541
20/6:13.484

Lap 6 2/17.926
20/6:05.897

5/18.558
20/6:16.963

4/18.262
20/6:12.810

1/18.657
20/6:04.850

7/18.490
19/6:17.815

8/2:33.791
9/6:29.304

6/19.803
19/6:00.123

3/18.428
20/6:12.663

Lap 7 2/18.148
20/6:05.477

6/18.905
20/6:17.126

3/18.390
20/6:12.094

1/18.231
20/6:04.817

7/18.344
19/6:13.632

8/20.891
9/6:00.549

4/18.003
20/6:16.360

5/20.034
20/6:16.666

Lap 8 1/17.639
20/6:03.890

5/18.015
20/6:15.023

3/18.383
20/6:11.540

2/18.372
20/6:05.145

7/17.902
19/6:09.446

6/18.464
20/6:15.475

4/18.099
20/6:14.830

Lap 9 1/18.159
20/6:03.811

4/18.224
20/6:13.851

3/18.536
20/6:11.449

2/19.274
20/6:07.404

7/18.391
19/6:07.221

5/18.767
20/6:15.460

6/19.101
20/6:15.629

Lap 10 1/18.650
20/6:04.730

4/18.415
20/6:13.296

3/18.351
20/6:11.006

2/18.440
20/6:07.544

7/18.178
19/6:05.038

5/18.420
20/6:14.754

6/19.258
20/6:16.582

Lap 11 1/18.106
20/6:04.493

4/18.460
20/6:12.924

3/18.224
20/6:10.413

2/17.951
20/6:06.769

7/18.377
19/6:03.594

5/19.228
20/6:15.645

6/19.995
20/6:18.702

Lap 12 1/18.135
20/6:04.343

4/18.340
20/6:12.413

3/18.824
20/6:10.918

2/17.898
20/6:06.035

7/18.432
19/6:02.479

5/19.180
20/6:16.308

6/19.413
19/6:00.523

Lap 13 1/18.534
20/6:04.831

4/18.950
20/6:12.920

3/18.308
20/6:10.552

2/18.149
20/6:05.800

7/18.450
19/6:01.561

5/18.990
20/6:16.577

6/19.559
19/6:01.377

Lap 14 1/18.478
20/6:05.169

4/18.905
20/6:13.290

3/18.466
20/6:10.464

2/18.041
20/6:05.444

6/18.569
19/6:00.936

5/18.544
20/6:16.170

7/19.727
19/6:02.337

Lap 15 1/18.358
20/6:05.301

4/20.557
20/6:15.813

3/20.034
20/6:12.479

2/18.291
20/6:05.469

6/18.610
19/6:00.446

5/19.170
20/6:16.652

7/18.573
19/6:01.707

Lap 16 1/18.299
20/6:05.344

4/18.712
20/6:15.715

3/18.274
20/6:12.041

2/18.650
20/6:05.940

6/18.192
20/6:18.444

5/18.333
20/6:16.028

7/20.696
19/6:03.677

Lap 17 1/18.148
20/6:05.204

4/17.808
20/6:14.565

3/18.123
20/6:11.478

2/18.232
20/6:05.864

6/18.496
20/6:17.942

5/18.870
20/6:16.108

7/19.455
19/6:04.028

Lap 18 1/17.937
20/6:04.844

4/18.464
20/6:14.271

3/18.411
20/6:11.297

2/20.408
20/6:08.213

6/19.538
20/6:18.654

5/18.716
20/6:16.009

7/18.275
19/6:03.094

Lap 19 1/17.857
20/6:04.439

4/18.275
20/6:13.809

3/18.375
20/6:11.097

2/18.290
20/6:08.086

6/18.191
20/6:17.874

5/18.792
20/6:16.000

7/19.707
19/6:03.691

Lap 20 1/17.563
20/6:03.780

4/18.527
20/6:13.646

3/18.481
20/6:11.023

2/17.982
20/6:07.664

6/19.000
20/6:17.980

5/18.746
20/6:15.946
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